
Champion Christian () -vs- Grace Christian Universit ()
01/02/26 at Wyoming, MI

 
 

 
 
Champion Christian 74

Grace Christian Universit 91

Date: 01/02/26
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Wyoming, MI
Notes:

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Champion Christian 35 39 74
Grace Christian Universit 54 37 91

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Fred'Travious Benjamin * 33 7-15 2-2 1-2 2-2 4 1 1 2 1 0 17
4 Cam Parker * 35 4-14 0-3 2-2 0-5 5 1 8 3 0 1 10
5 Damian Bohlman * 23 2-6 0-2 4-4 0-4 4 3 1 2 0 3 8
20 Kris Barnett * 22 3-7 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 4 0 2 0 2 6
3 Trevor Vertiz * 25 0-1 0-1 4-8 3-2 5 1 0 3 0 1 4
TM TEAM * 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Josh Bartig 23 5-11 0-1 2-3 3-1 4 0 0 2 0 2 12
10 Adrian Brown 15 4-10 2-5 2-2 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 2 12
15 Caleb Ross 11 1-5 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 3 1 1 0 4 2
34 Cade Wilson 11 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 2 0 3 1 2 2
11 Robert Carrigan 3 0-1 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Totals - 201 27-72 4-19 16-23 11-23 34 17 11 19 2 17 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 11-36   30.56% 2-11   18.18% 11-15   73.33%
Second Half 16-36   44.44% 2-8   25.00% 5-8   62.50%
Total 27-72   37.5% 4-19   21.1% 16-23   69.6%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 13 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 42 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 19 Bench Points: 29 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Aiden Burns * 34 7-13 3-7 0-0 1-4 5 0 4 3 0 3 17
5 Brayden Gable * 30 6-11 1-3 4-4 1-6 7 2 4 3 0 0 17
24 Isaac DeVisser * 26 7-13 0-0 3-4 4-2 6 3 1 4 1 0 17
30 Louie McCloud * 47 3-8 0-1 0-0 2-5 7 0 4 2 0 0 6
2 Keontae Richards * 29 2-11 1-7 0-0 3-6 9 2 5 2 0 2 5
TM TEAM * 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Brad Coleman 17 4-8 0-0 9-10 4-5 9 2 1 4 1 1 17
1 Breylan McPhaul 11 2-3 0-0 1-3 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 5
22 Javonta Jones 3 2-3 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 0 0 1 5
12 Tucker Loynes 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
13 Devin Bartee 16 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 2 1 0 3 0
20 Laiken Barnes 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 218 34-73 6-19 17-21 17-35 52 16 21 20 2 10 91

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 18-37   48.65% 3-7   42.86% 15-19   78.95%
Second Half 16-36   44.44% 3-12   25.00% 2-2   100.00%
Total 34-73   46.6% 6-19   31.6% 17-21   81.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 17 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 50 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 29 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Champion Christian Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Grace Christian Universit
SUB STARTER by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 20:00
SUB STARTER by VERTIZ,TREVOR 20:00
SUB STARTER by PARKER,CAM 20:00
SUB STARTER by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 20:00
SUB STARTER by BARNETT,KRIS 20:00

20:00 SUB STARTER by BURNS,AIDEN
20:00 SUB STARTER by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
20:00 SUB STARTER by DEVISSER,ISAAC
20:00 SUB STARTER by GABLE,BRAYDEN
20:00 SUB STARTER by MCCLOUD,LOUIE

GOOD 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 19:44 2-0 V 2
ASSIST  by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO --

19:17 MISS 2PTR by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 19:12 4-0 V 4
FOUL PERSONAL by BARNETT,KRIS 18:52

18:52 4-1 V 3 GOOD FT by DEVISSER,ISAAC
18:52 MISS FT by DEVISSER,ISAAC

REBOUND DEF by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN --
TURNOVER  by BARNETT,KRIS 18:42

18:25 4-3 V 1 GOOD 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC
-- ASSIST  by MCCLOUD,LOUIE

MISS 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 17:57
-- REBOUND DEF by BURNS,AIDEN

17:38 MISS 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC
-- REBOUND OFF by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

17:33 4-6 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by GABLE,BRAYDEN
-- ASSIST  by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

MISS 3PTR by VERTIZ,TREVOR 17:12
-- REBOUND DEF by DEVISSER,ISAAC

16:49 TURNOVER  by BURNS,AIDEN
STEAL  by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 16:49
MISS 3PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 16:40

-- REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
FOUL PERSONAL by BARNETT,KRIS 16:33

16:33 4-7 H 3 GOOD FT by GABLE,BRAYDEN
SUB IN by WILSON,CADE 16:33
SUB OUT by BARNETT,KRIS 16:33

16:33 4-7 H 3 GOOD FT by GABLE,BRAYDEN
GOOD 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 16:18 6-8 H 2

16:00 6-10 H 4 GOOD 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC
-- ASSIST  by BURNS,AIDEN

FOUL PERSONAL by WILSON,CADE 16:00
TURNOVER  by WILSON,CADE 16:00

16:00 6-11 H 5 GOOD FT by DEVISSER,ISAAC
MISS 3PTR by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 15:46

-- REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
15:29 MISS 3PTR by GABLE,BRAYDEN

-- REBOUND OFF by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
15:26 6-13 H 7 GOOD 2PTR by GABLE,BRAYDEN

-- ASSIST  by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
GOOD 3PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 15:12 9-13 H 4
ASSIST  by PARKER,CAM --

14:59 MISS 3PTR by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
REBOUND DEF by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO --

14:54 FOUL PERSONAL by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
MISS 2PTR by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 14:49

-- REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,KEONTAE



14:41 MISS 2PTR by BURNS,AIDEN
REBOUND DEF by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN --
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 14:31

-- REBOUND DEF by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
14:25 9-15 H 6 GOOD 2PTR by MCCLOUD,LOUIE

TURNOVER  by PARKER,CAM 14:17
14:17 STEAL  by BURNS,AIDEN
14:09 MISS 3PTR by MCCLOUD,LOUIE

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
14:08 FOUL PERSONAL by GABLE,BRAYDEN

SUB IN by BARTIG,JOSH 14:08
SUB OUT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 14:08
GOOD 2PTR by WILSON,CADE 13:48 11-15 H 4
ASSIST  by PARKER,CAM --

13:29 MISS 3PTR by BURNS,AIDEN
REBOUND DEF by PARKER,CAM --
GOOD 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 13:23 13-15 H 2

13:03 TURNOVER  by GABLE,BRAYDEN
STEAL  by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 13:03
TURNOVER  by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 12:59

12:59 STEAL  by BURNS,AIDEN
12:55 13-17 H 4 GOOD 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC

-- ASSIST  by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
12:43 FOUL PERSONAL by DEVISSER,ISAAC
12:43 SUB IN by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
12:43 SUB OUT by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
12:43 SUB IN by BARTEE,DEVIN
12:43 SUB OUT by GABLE,BRAYDEN
12:43 SUB IN by COLEMAN,BRAD
12:43 SUB OUT by MCCLOUD,LOUIE

MISS 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 12:37
-- REBOUND DEF by DEVISSER,ISAAC

12:15 13-19 H 6 GOOD 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC
-- ASSIST  by BURNS,AIDEN

FOUL PERSONAL by WILSON,CADE 12:14
TURNOVER  by WILSON,CADE 12:14

12:14 13-20 H 7 GOOD FT by DEVISSER,ISAAC
GOOD 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 12:09 15-20 H 5

11:56 TURNOVER  by DEVISSER,ISAAC
STEAL  by WILSON,CADE 11:56
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 11:47 18-20 H 2
ASSIST  by PARKER,CAM --
SUB IN by BROWN,ADRIAN 11:36
SUB OUT by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 11:36

11:26 MISS 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC
REBOUND DEF by WILSON,CADE --

11:21 FOUL PERSONAL by BARTEE,DEVIN
11:21 SUB IN by LOYNES,TUCKER
11:21 SUB OUT by DEVISSER,ISAAC

SUB IN by ROSS,CALEB 11:21
SUB OUT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 11:21
TURNOVER  by BROWN,ADRIAN 11:03

11:03 STEAL  by BARTEE,DEVIN
FOUL PERSONAL by ROSS,CALEB 11:00

11:00 18-21 H 3 GOOD FT by COLEMAN,BRAD
11:00 18-21 H 3 GOOD FT by COLEMAN,BRAD

MISS 3PTR by ROSS,CALEB 10:40
REBOUND OFF by BARTIG,JOSH --

10:38 FOUL PERSONAL by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
GOOD 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 10:38 20-22 H 2
SUB IN by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 10:38
SUB OUT by PARKER,CAM 10:38



MISS FT by BARTIG,JOSH 10:38
-- REBOUND DEF by BARTEE,DEVIN

10:28 20-24 H 4 GOOD 2PTR by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 10:16

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB IN by VERTIZ,TREVOR 10:08
SUB OUT by WILSON,CADE 10:08

09:46 TURNOVER  by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
STEAL  by BROWN,ADRIAN 09:46
MISS 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 09:28

-- REBOUND DEF by BARTEE,DEVIN
09:20 20-27 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by BURNS,AIDEN

-- ASSIST  by BARTEE,DEVIN
MISS 3PTR by ROSS,CALEB 08:52

-- REBOUND DEF by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
08:44 MISS 2PTR by BURNS,AIDEN

REBOUND DEF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 08:36

-- REBOUND DEF by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
08:17 MISS 2PTR by COLEMAN,BRAD

-- REBOUND OFF by COLEMAN,BRAD
FOUL PERSONAL by VERTIZ,TREVOR 08:15

08:15 20-28 H 8 GOOD FT by COLEMAN,BRAD
08:15 SUB IN by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
08:15 SUB OUT by BURNS,AIDEN
08:15 20-28 H 8 GOOD FT by COLEMAN,BRAD

GOOD 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 08:01 22-29 H 7
FOUL PERSONAL by ROSS,CALEB 07:56

07:56 22-30 H 8 GOOD FT by COLEMAN,BRAD
07:56 22-30 H 8 GOOD FT by COLEMAN,BRAD
07:42 FOUL PERSONAL by LOYNES,TUCKER
07:42 SUB IN by GABLE,BRAYDEN
07:42 SUB OUT by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
07:42 SUB IN by DEVISSER,ISAAC
07:42 SUB OUT by LOYNES,TUCKER

GOOD FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 07:42 23-31 H 8
MISS FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 07:42

-- REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,BRAD
FOUL PERSONAL by ROSS,CALEB 07:39

07:38 23-32 H 9 GOOD FT by COLEMAN,BRAD
07:38 23-32 H 9 GOOD FT by COLEMAN,BRAD

MISS 2PTR by ROSS,CALEB 07:26
-- REBOUND DEF by GABLE,BRAYDEN

07:16 MISS 2PTR by GABLE,BRAYDEN
-- REBOUND OFF by COLEMAN,BRAD

07:05 MISS 2PTR by COLEMAN,BRAD
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 06:56

-- REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,BRAD
06:52 TURNOVER  by COLEMAN,BRAD

STEAL  by VERTIZ,TREVOR 06:52
SUB IN by PARKER,CAM 06:50
SUB OUT by BARTIG,JOSH 06:50
SUB IN by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 06:50
SUB OUT by ROSS,CALEB 06:50
MISS 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 06:35

-- REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,BRAD
06:26 23-35 H 12 GOOD 2PTR by COLEMAN,BRAD
06:18 FOUL PERSONAL by COLEMAN,BRAD
06:18 SUB IN by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
06:18 SUB OUT by COLEMAN,BRAD

GOOD FT by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 06:18 24-35 H 11



GOOD FT by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 06:18 24-35 H 11
FOUL PERSONAL by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 06:09

06:09 SUB IN by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
06:09 SUB OUT by BARTEE,DEVIN
06:09 25-36 H 11 GOOD FT by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
06:09 MISS FT by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN

-- REBOUND OFF by DEVISSER,ISAAC
06:09 25-38 H 13 GOOD 2PTR by MCCLOUD,LOUIE

-- ASSIST  by DEVISSER,ISAAC
MISS 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 05:58
REBOUND OFF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --

05:57 FOUL PERSONAL by DEVISSER,ISAAC
05:57 SUB IN by BURNS,AIDEN
05:57 SUB OUT by DEVISSER,ISAAC

GOOD FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 05:57 26-38 H 12
MISS FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 05:57

-- REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
05:45 26-40 H 14 GOOD 2PTR by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN

FOUL PERSONAL by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 05:43
TURNOVER  by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 05:43

05:43 MISS FT by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
REBOUND DEF by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN --
TURNOVER  by VERTIZ,TREVOR 05:33

05:33 STEAL  by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
05:29 TURNOVER  by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

STEAL  by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 05:29
MISS 3PTR by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 05:22
REBOUND OFF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --

05:20 FOUL PERSONAL by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
GOOD FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 05:10 27-40 H 13

05:10 SUB IN by LOYNES,TUCKER
05:10 SUB OUT by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN

GOOD FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 05:10 27-40 H 13
04:56 28-42 H 14 GOOD 2PTR by GABLE,BRAYDEN

-- ASSIST  by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
MISS 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 04:43

-- REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
04:37 MISS 2PTR by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

-- REBOUND OFF by LOYNES,TUCKER
04:34 MISS 2PTR by LOYNES,TUCKER

REBOUND DEF by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN --
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 04:27

-- REBOUND DEF by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
04:19 MISS 2PTR by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

-- REBOUND OFF by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
04:13 28-44 H 16 GOOD 2PTR by LOYNES,TUCKER

-- ASSIST  by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
GOOD 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 03:58 30-44 H 14

03:39 MISS 2PTR by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
-- REBOUND OFF by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

03:33 30-46 H 16 GOOD 2PTR by GABLE,BRAYDEN
03:23 FOUL PERSONAL by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
03:23 SUB IN by COLEMAN,BRAD
03:23 SUB OUT by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

GOOD FT by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 03:23 31-46 H 15
03:23 SUB IN by JONES,JAVONTA
03:23 SUB OUT by LOYNES,TUCKER

SUB IN by CARRIGAN,ROBERT 03:23
SUB OUT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 03:23
SUB IN by WILSON,CADE 03:23
SUB OUT by BROWN,ADRIAN 03:23
GOOD FT by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 03:23 31-46 H 15



SUB IN by BARTIG,JOSH 03:23
SUB OUT by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 03:23

02:50 MISS 2PTR by GABLE,BRAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by WILSON,CADE --
MISS 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 02:43

02:43 BLOCK  by COLEMAN,BRAD
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 02:36

-- REBOUND DEF by GABLE,BRAYDEN
FOUL PERSONAL by CARRIGAN,ROBERT 02:29

02:29 32-47 H 15 GOOD FT by COLEMAN,BRAD
02:29 MISS FT by COLEMAN,BRAD

-- REBOUND OFF by JONES,JAVONTA
02:29 MISS 2PTR by JONES,JAVONTA

-- REBOUND OFF by COLEMAN,BRAD
02:29 32-49 H 17 GOOD 2PTR by COLEMAN,BRAD

TURNOVER  by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 02:26
FOUL PERSONAL by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 02:22

02:17 TURNOVER  by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
MISS 3PTR by CARRIGAN,ROBERT 02:01
REBOUND OFF by WILSON,CADE --

01:48 FOUL PERSONAL by JONES,JAVONTA
GOOD FT by BARTIG,JOSH 01:48 33-49 H 16
GOOD FT by BARTIG,JOSH 01:48 33-49 H 16

01:42 34-52 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by JONES,JAVONTA
-- ASSIST  by BURNS,AIDEN

01:27 FOUL PERSONAL by JONES,JAVONTA
GOOD FT by CARRIGAN,ROBERT 01:27 35-52 H 17
MISS FT by CARRIGAN,ROBERT 01:27

-- REBOUND DEF by JONES,JAVONTA
01:18 TURNOVER  by COLEMAN,BRAD

STEAL  by BARTIG,JOSH 01:18
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 01:15
REBOUND OFF by BARTIG,JOSH --
MISS 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 01:12

-- REBOUND DEF by BURNS,AIDEN
01:04 TURNOVER  by BURNS,AIDEN

STEAL  by WILSON,CADE 01:04
SUB IN by BARNETT,KRIS 00:52
SUB OUT by WILSON,CADE 00:52
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 00:28

-- REBOUND DEF by GABLE,BRAYDEN
00:20 35-54 H 19 GOOD 2PTR by JONES,JAVONTA

-- ASSIST  by BURNS,AIDEN
TURNOVER  by BARTIG,JOSH 00:06

00:06 STEAL  by JONES,JAVONTA
SUB IN by WILSON,CADE 00:03
SUB OUT by BARNETT,KRIS 00:03

00:03 MISS 2PTR by COLEMAN,BRAD
REBOUND DEF by WILSON,CADE --

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Champion Christian Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Grace Christian Universit
20:00 SUB STARTER by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
20:00 SUB STARTER by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
20:00 SUB STARTER by GABLE,BRAYDEN
20:00 SUB STARTER by DEVISSER,ISAAC
20:00 SUB STARTER by BURNS,AIDEN

SUB STARTER by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 20:00
SUB STARTER by BARNETT,KRIS 20:00



SUB STARTER by VERTIZ,TREVOR 20:00
SUB STARTER by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 20:00
SUB STARTER by PARKER,CAM 20:00

19:48 MISS 3PTR by BURNS,AIDEN
REBOUND DEF by BARNETT,KRIS --
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 19:28
REBOUND OFF by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO --
GOOD 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 19:26 37-54 H 17

19:02 MISS 2PTR by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
-- REBOUND OFF by DEVISSER,ISAAC

18:52 MISS 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC
BLOCK  by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 18:52

-- REBOUND OFF by BURNS,AIDEN
18:49 37-56 H 19 GOOD 2PTR by BURNS,AIDEN
18:48 SUB IN by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
18:48 SUB OUT by BARNES,LAIKEN

TURNOVER  by VERTIZ,TREVOR 18:48
18:48 MISS 3PTR by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

REBOUND DEF by BARNETT,KRIS --
GOOD 2PTR by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 18:48 39-56 H 17

18:48 MISS 3PTR by BURNS,AIDEN
REBOUND DEF by PARKER,CAM --
GOOD 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 18:48 41-56 H 15

18:48 MISS 3PTR by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
REBOUND DEF by BARNETT,KRIS --
MISS 3PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 18:48
REBOUND OFF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --
TURNOVER  by VERTIZ,TREVOR 18:48

18:48 STEAL  by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
18:48 41-58 H 17 GOOD 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC

-- ASSIST  by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
GOOD 3PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 17:05 44-58 H 14

16:47 44-60 H 16 GOOD 2PTR by GABLE,BRAYDEN
GOOD 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 16:38 46-60 H 14
ASSIST  by PARKER,CAM --

16:14 46-63 H 17 GOOD 3PTR by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
-- ASSIST  by GABLE,BRAYDEN

GOOD 2PTR by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 15:59 48-63 H 15
ASSIST  by PARKER,CAM --

15:41 MISS 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC
REBOUND DEF by VERTIZ,TREVOR --
MISS 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 15:32

-- REBOUND DEF by BURNS,AIDEN
15:14 MISS 3PTR by GABLE,BRAYDEN

REBOUND DEF by PARKER,CAM --
MISS 2PTR by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 15:01
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
SUB IN by BARTIG,JOSH 15:01
SUB OUT by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 15:01
MISS 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 14:56

-- REBOUND DEF by GABLE,BRAYDEN
14:53 48-65 H 17 GOOD 2PTR by BURNS,AIDEN

-- ASSIST  by GABLE,BRAYDEN
GOOD 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 14:38 50-65 H 15
ASSIST  by PARKER,CAM --

14:25 50-67 H 17 GOOD 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC
-- ASSIST  by MCCLOUD,LOUIE

14:13 FOUL PERSONAL by DEVISSER,ISAAC
GOOD FT by PARKER,CAM 14:13 51-67 H 16
SUB IN by BROWN,ADRIAN 14:13
SUB OUT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 14:13
GOOD FT by PARKER,CAM 14:13 51-67 H 16



13:49 MISS 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC
REBOUND DEF by PARKER,CAM --
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 13:40 55-67 H 12
ASSIST  by PARKER,CAM --
FOUL PERSONAL by BARNETT,KRIS 13:12

13:12 55-68 H 13 GOOD FT by GABLE,BRAYDEN
SUB IN by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 13:12
SUB OUT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 13:12
SUB IN by WILSON,CADE 13:12
SUB OUT by BARNETT,KRIS 13:12

13:12 SUB IN by BARTEE,DEVIN
13:12 SUB OUT by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
13:12 55-68 H 13 GOOD FT by GABLE,BRAYDEN

MISS 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 12:49
12:49 BLOCK  by DEVISSER,ISAAC

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 12:37

-- REBOUND DEF by BARTEE,DEVIN
12:29 55-71 H 16 GOOD 2PTR by GABLE,BRAYDEN

-- ASSIST  by BARTEE,DEVIN
12:12 FOUL PERSONAL by GABLE,BRAYDEN

MISS FT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 12:12
SUB IN by ROSS,CALEB 12:12
SUB OUT by PARKER,CAM 12:12

12:12 SUB IN by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
12:12 SUB OUT by DEVISSER,ISAAC

GOOD FT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 12:12 56-71 H 15
11:41 MISS 2PTR by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN

BLOCK  by WILSON,CADE 11:41
REBOUND DEF by WILSON,CADE --
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 11:34
REBOUND OFF by WILSON,CADE --
MISS 2PTR by WILSON,CADE 11:31

-- REBOUND DEF by GABLE,BRAYDEN
11:21 56-74 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by BURNS,AIDEN

-- ASSIST  by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
TURNOVER  by WILSON,CADE 11:08

11:08 STEAL  by BURNS,AIDEN
11:05 56-76 H 20 GOOD 2PTR by BURNS,AIDEN
10:44 FOUL PERSONAL by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN

GOOD FT by BROWN,ADRIAN 10:44 57-76 H 19
SUB IN by PARKER,CAM 10:44
SUB OUT by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 10:44
SUB IN by BARNETT,KRIS 10:44
SUB OUT by WILSON,CADE 10:44

10:44 SUB IN by COLEMAN,BRAD
10:44 SUB OUT by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

GOOD FT by BROWN,ADRIAN 10:44 57-76 H 19
10:27 TURNOVER  by BURNS,AIDEN

STEAL  by ROSS,CALEB 10:27
MISS 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 10:16
REBOUND OFF by BROWN,ADRIAN --
GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 10:14 60-76 H 16

10:01 MISS 2PTR by BARTEE,DEVIN
REBOUND DEF by ROSS,CALEB --
MISS 2PTR by ROSS,CALEB 09:46

-- REBOUND DEF by GABLE,BRAYDEN
09:34 TURNOVER  by GABLE,BRAYDEN

STEAL  by ROSS,CALEB 09:34
MISS 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 09:16
REBOUND OFF by BARTIG,JOSH --
GOOD 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 09:13 62-76 H 14



09:06 62-78 H 16 GOOD 2PTR by BURNS,AIDEN
-- ASSIST  by GABLE,BRAYDEN

GOOD 2PTR by BARNETT,KRIS 08:58 64-78 H 14
ASSIST  by PARKER,CAM --

08:54 TURNOVER  by BARTEE,DEVIN
STEAL  by BARNETT,KRIS 08:54
GOOD 2PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 08:47 66-78 H 12

08:27 MISS 3PTR by BURNS,AIDEN
REBOUND DEF by BARTIG,JOSH --
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,ADRIAN 08:20

-- REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,BRAD
08:14 TURNOVER  by COLEMAN,BRAD

STEAL  by BROWN,ADRIAN 08:14
GOOD 2PTR by ROSS,CALEB 08:09 68-78 H 10

08:04 68-80 H 12 GOOD 2PTR by COLEMAN,BRAD
TURNOVER  by BARTIG,JOSH 07:51

07:51 STEAL  by BARTEE,DEVIN
FOUL PERSONAL by BROWN,ADRIAN 07:49
SUB IN by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 07:49
SUB OUT by BROWN,ADRIAN 07:49
SUB IN by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 07:49
SUB OUT by ROSS,CALEB 07:49

07:49 SUB IN by DEVISSER,ISAAC
07:49 SUB OUT by MCPHAUL,BREYLAN
07:49 SUB IN by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
07:49 SUB OUT by GABLE,BRAYDEN
07:47 68-82 H 14 GOOD 2PTR by COLEMAN,BRAD

GOOD 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 07:36 70-82 H 12
ASSIST  by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN --

07:20 MISS 2PTR by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
-- REBOUND OFF by COLEMAN,BRAD

07:10 MISS 2PTR by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

07:10 SUB IN by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
07:10 SUB OUT by BURNS,AIDEN

TURNOVER  by PARKER,CAM 07:00
06:36 MISS 2PTR by COLEMAN,BRAD

REBOUND DEF by PARKER,CAM --
MISS 3PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 06:23
REBOUND OFF by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO --
MISS 2PTR by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 06:20

-- REBOUND DEF by BARTEE,DEVIN
06:15 70-84 H 14 GOOD 2PTR by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

SUB IN by VERTIZ,TREVOR 06:12
SUB OUT by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 06:12
SUB IN by ROSS,CALEB 06:12
SUB OUT by BARTIG,JOSH 06:12
TURNOVER  by BARNETT,KRIS 06:05

05:42 70-86 H 16 GOOD 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC
-- ASSIST  by COLEMAN,BRAD

TURNOVER  by ROSS,CALEB 05:29
05:29 STEAL  by BARTEE,DEVIN
05:15 TURNOVER  by MCCLOUD,LOUIE

STEAL  by ROSS,CALEB 05:15
05:13 FOUL PERSONAL by COLEMAN,BRAD

MISS FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 05:13
MISS FT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 05:13

-- REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,BRAD
04:52 TURNOVER  by COLEMAN,BRAD

STEAL  by ROSS,CALEB 04:52
GOOD 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 04:48 72-86 H 14
ASSIST  by ROSS,CALEB --



04:22 MISS 3PTR by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
-- REBOUND OFF by MCCLOUD,LOUIE

04:19 72-88 H 16 GOOD 2PTR by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
TURNOVER  by PARKER,CAM 04:11
SUB IN by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 04:08
SUB OUT by ROSS,CALEB 04:08

03:37 MISS 3PTR by RICHARDS,KEONTAE
REBOUND DEF by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO --
TURNOVER  by BENJAMIN,FRED'TRAVIO 03:30

03:30 STEAL  by COLEMAN,BRAD
SUB IN by BARTIG,JOSH 03:19
SUB OUT by VERTIZ,TREVOR 03:19

03:19 SUB IN by GABLE,BRAYDEN
03:19 SUB OUT by BARTEE,DEVIN
03:19 SUB IN by BURNS,AIDEN
03:19 SUB OUT by COLEMAN,BRAD
03:17 TURNOVER  by DEVISSER,ISAAC

MISS 2PTR by PARKER,CAM 03:12
-- REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

FOUL PERSONAL by BARNETT,KRIS 02:50
02:46 TURNOVER  by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

STEAL  by BARNETT,KRIS 02:46
MISS 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 02:43

-- REBOUND DEF by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
FOUL PERSONAL by BOHLMAN,DAMIAN 02:41
FOUL PERSONAL by PARKER,CAM 02:29

02:21 TURNOVER  by GABLE,BRAYDEN
STEAL  by BARTIG,JOSH 02:21
GOOD 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 02:18 74-88 H 14

01:55 TURNOVER  by DEVISSER,ISAAC
MISS 2PTR by BARTIG,JOSH 01:40

-- REBOUND DEF by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
01:21 74-91 H 17 GOOD 3PTR by BURNS,AIDEN

-- ASSIST  by GABLE,BRAYDEN
MISS 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 01:10

-- REBOUND DEF by BURNS,AIDEN
00:50 MISS 2PTR by DEVISSER,ISAAC

-- REBOUND OFF by DEVISSER,ISAAC
00:43 TURNOVER  by DEVISSER,ISAAC

STEAL  by PARKER,CAM 00:43
MISS 3PTR by PARKER,CAM 00:34

-- REBOUND DEF by MCCLOUD,LOUIE
00:28 MISS 3PTR by RICHARDS,KEONTAE

-- REBOUND OFF by DEVISSER,ISAAC
00:11 MISS 2PTR by GABLE,BRAYDEN

-- REBOUND OFF by GABLE,BRAYDEN


